AmeterskabowlingovalLiga:

2. liga Chomutov, 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 13. 12. 2017

Druzstvo Z V R P Skore Primér Body

1. AVKVOD-KA 24 15 0 9 12200 500,33 72,5
2. Mashiny 24 17 0 7 12029 477,21 72,5
3. NAahodaci 24 12 0 12 12253 505,21 68,0
4. BC Most 24 14 0 10 12192 508,00 67,5
5. Démoni 24 14 0 10 12104 494,00 66,5
6. Holota 24 13 0 11 11477 470,21 62,5
7. StaraGardaB 24 13 0 11 12004 492,17 59,0
8. Puls 24 8 0 16 11593 481,04 44,5
9. For Play 24 2 0 22 11165 463,21 27,0

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Primér Body

1. StardGardaB 6 5 0 1 3129 513,50 22,0

2. Mashiny 7 5 0 2 3537 481,29 20,5

3. AVKVOD-KA 6 4 0 3120 512,00 20,0

4. BC Most 6 3 0 3 2834 472,33 16,0

5. Nahodaci 6 3 0 3 3062 50233 15,0

6. Démoni 6 3 0 3 3019 49517 14,5

7. Puls 6 3 0 3 2884 480,67 12,5

8. Holota 6 2 0 4 2680 438,67 11,5

£%% LION SPORT

f.four : {
aﬁ%\as' CESTOIVNi KANCELAR BW%V%{V-I/ZQ‘C’F ﬂi& DUBICEAVAMF

Sowkrong pivovar
1564+

sriisor.  Tsabe BB nowowemwe  printeXcz

JAZYKOVE STUDIO




W W W W W N N N N N N N N N N R B R B R B R B B B
P W NP O®®NOUFWNEPRPGO®® NN A WNR O

W o N kW INF

Jméno
Hauf Milan
Slavik Martin
Dunovsky Michal
Blaha Karel
Dunovsky JiFi
Kaiser Radek
Liedl Miroslav
Enders Walter

Enders Richard

Pobuda Zdenék ml.

Snabl JiFi
Vlasdkova Monika
Poncova Monika
Kubikova Dana
Endersova Alena
Jefabek Jaroslav
Zdvihal JiFi
Pecha¢ Martin
Hurych Petr
Dykova Ludmila
Stérba Patrik
Lorenc Jaroslav st.
Sebistek Miloslav
Snajberk Vaclav
Gutwirthova Lucie
Heligrova Hana
Tuma Filip
Kohlova Katerina
Holy Ludék

Enders Marcel

Schovancova Helena

Zdvihalova Jitka
Hola Miroslava

Kampfova Martina

Druzstvo
BC Most
AVK VOD-KA
Nahodaci
Démoni
Nahodaci
Holota
Puls
Stara Garda B
Starad Garda B
BC Most
Nahodaci
Mashiny
Démoni
Mashiny
Staréd Garda B
For Play
Puls
Démoni
BC Most
AVK VOD-KA
Puls
BC Most
AVK VOD-KA
For Play
Démoni
Mashiny
For Play
Nahodaci
Holota
Staré Garda B
Holota
Puls
Holota

For Play

22
24
13
23
22
24
17
12
24
15
21
24
15
24
24
24
24
18
23
24
24
12
24
24
16
24
13
16
24
12

18

Prlimeér
187,77
186,33
179,38
178,22
176,64
176,42
175,18
171,50
170,83
167,80
166,38
162,21
161,73
161,42
160,88
160,88
160,04
159,56
159,43
157,75
156,58
156,42
156,25
154,04
153,69
153,58
153,31
150,81
150,08
149,42
145,83
144,17
143,00
142,83
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Skore
4131
4472
2332
4099
3886
4234
2978
2058
4100
2517
3494
3893
2426
3874
3861
3861
3841
2872
3667
3786
3758
1877
3750
3697
2459
3686
1993
2413
3602
1793

875

865
2574

857

Body
17,0
17,5
10,5
16,0
15,0
18,0
8,5
7,0
11,0
8,5
11,5
10,5
8,5
15,0
11,0
10,0
12,0
7,0
9,0
14,0
7,0
5,0
11,0
9,0
7,0
13,0
1,0
7,0
8,5
4,0
4,0
1,0
6,0
3,0
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2. liga Chomutov, 2017 - jednotlivci celke




PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU

Jméno Druzstvo H Prmér V R P Skére Body
35. Marcinka Pavel For Play 5 141,80 0 O 5 709 0,0
36. Stérba Patrik ml. Puls 1 103,00 0 0 1 103 0,0




jednotlivci

Jméno Druzstvo H Primér V R P Skére Body

1. Hauf Milan BC Most 4 201,25 4 0 O 805 4,0
2. Blaha Karel Démoni 6 193,50 4 0 2 1161 4,0
3. Dunovsky Jifi Néhodaci 6 185,17 4 0 2 1111 4,0
4. Enders Walter Stard GardaB 6 178,50 6 0 0 1071 6,0
5. Enders Richard Stard GardaB 6 177,33 3 0 3 1064 3,0
6. Dykova Ludmila AVK VOD-KA 6 177,00 5 0 1 1062 5,0
7. Slavik Martin AVK VOD-KA 6 177,00 4 1 1 1062 4,5
8. Snabl Jiri Nahodéci 6 174,17 3 0 3 1045 3,0
9. Liedl Miroslav Puls 6 169,67 1 1 4 1018 1,5
10. Kaiser Radek Holota 6 16833 4 0 2 1010 4,0
11. Heligrova Hana Mashiny 7 164,00 4 0 3 1148 4,0
12. Jerabek Jaroslav For Play 7 16043 4 0 3 1123 4,0
13. Vlasakova Monika Mashiny 7 159,57 1 1 5 1117 1,5
14. Pechac Martin Démoni 6 159,00 3 0 3 954 3,0
15. Zdvihal Jifi Puls 6 15800 3 0 3 948 3,0
16. Sebistek Miloslav AVK VOD-KA 6 158,00 2 1 3 948 2,5
17. Kubikova Dana Mashiny 7 157,71 5 0 2 1104 5,0
18. Endersova Alena Stard GardaB 6 157,67 3 0 3 946 3,0
19. Lorenc Jaroslav st. BC Most 5 153,40 1 2 2 767 2,0
20. Stérba Patrik Puls 6 153,00 2 0 4 918 2,0
21. Snajberk Vaclav For Play 7 150,86 3 0 4 1056 3,0
22. Tuma Filip For Play 7 146,29 1 0 6 1024 1,0
23. Kohlova Katefina N&hod3ci 6 143,00 2 0 4 858 2,0
24. Pobuda Zdenék ml. BC Most 4 142,75 2 0 2 571 2,0
25. Poncova Monika Démoni 6 142,67 1 1 4 856 1,5
26. Hurych Petr BC Most 5 13820 2 0 3 691 2,0
27. Holy Ludék Holota 6 136,33 2 1 3 818 2,5
28. Hola Miroslava Holota 6 134,00 1 0 5 804 1,0
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2. liga Chomutov, 2017 - zapasy

Mashiny 1,5 410 : 471 3,5 BC Most Nahodaci 1,0 516 : 537 4,0 Démoni
Heligrové Hana +8 1,0 132 139 Pobuda Zdenék ml. Snébl Jifi 178 179 1,0  Pecha¢ Martin
Kubikovéa Dana +8 135 181 1,0 Hauf Milan Kohlové Katefina +8 1,0 165 125 Poncové Monika +8
Vlasakova Monika +8 0,5 143 151 0,5  Lorenc Jaroslav st. Dunovsky Jir{ 173 233 1,0  Blaha Karel

For Play 1,0 413 : 473 4,0 Puls Stara Garda B AVK VOD-KA
Jerabek Jaroslav 1,0 171 138 Lied! Miroslav Endersovéa Alena +8 162 186 1,0  Dykové Ludmila +8
T&ma Filip 119 188 1,0  Stérba Patrik Enders Richard 1,0 203 174 Sebistek Miloslav
Snajberk Véclav 123 147 1,0  Zdvihal Jifi Enders Walter 1,0 171 169 Slavik Martin

Stara Garda B B Démoni For Play 1,0 427 : 474 4,0 Holota
Endersové Alena +8 1,0 139 141 Pecha¢ Martin Jerabek Jaroslav 143 170 1,0  Kaiser Radek
Enders Richard 1,0 189 160 Blaha Karel Snajberk Véclav 1,0 132 118 Holé Miroslava +8
Enders Walter 1,0 191 176 Poncova Monika +8 T&ma Filip 152 186 1,0  Holy Ludék

AVK VOD-KA 5,0 512 : 442 0,0 Mashiny Nahodaci 0,0 433 : 546 5,0 BC Most
Dykové Ludmila +8 1,0 195 155 Heligrové Hana +8 Snabl Ji 131 167 1,0 Hurych Petr
Sebistek Miloslav 1,0 159 141 Kubikové Dana +8 Kohlové Katefina +8 157 220 1,0  Hauf Milan

Slavik Martin 1,0 158 146 Vlasakovéa Monika +8 Dunovsky Jifi 145 159 1,0  Lorenc Jaroslav st.
BC Most 4,0 455 : 395 1,0 Holota AVK VOD-KA 1,5 488 : 534 3,5 Puls

Hurych Petr 114 143 1,0  Kaiser Radek Slavik Martin 0,5 178 178 0,5 Liedl Miroslav

Hauf Milan 1,0 205 134 Holé Miroslava +8 Dykové Ludmila +8 1,0 180 157 Stérba Patrik
Pobuda Zdenék ml. 1,0 136 118 Holy Ludék Sebistek Miloslav 130 199 1,0  Zdvihal Jifi
Démoni 4,0 515 : 495 1,0 ForPlay Mashiny 3,0 482 : 493 2,0 Stara GardaB
Pecha¢ Martin 1,0 184 169 Tama Filip Heligrové Hana +8 148 188 1,0 Endersova Alena +8
Bléha Karel 1,0 193 158 Snajberk Véclav Kubikova Dana +8 1,0 176 136 Enders Richard
Poncova Monika +8 138 168 1,0  Jerabek Jaroslav Vlasakova Monika +8 158 169 1,0  Enders Walter
AVK VOD-KA 50 579 : 379 0,0 ForPlay Mashiny 4,0 513 : 502 1,0 Nahodaci
Slavik Martin 1,0 216 153 Snajberk Vaclav Heligrové Hana +8 1,0 168 172 Snébl Jif

Dykové Ludmila +8 1,0 200 118 Tlma Filip Kubikové Dana +8 1,0 171 135 Kohlové Katefina +8
Sebistek Miloslav 1,0 163 108 Jerabek Jaroslav Vlasakova Monika +8 174 195 1,0  Dunovsky Jifi
Puls 4,0 556 : 427 1,0 BC Most Démoni 1,5 446 : 485 3,5 Holota

Liedl Miroslav 1,0 253 98 Hurych Petr Pecha¢ Martin 161 224 1,0  Kaiser Radek
Stérba Patrik 133 182 1,0  Pobuda Zdenék ml. Bléha Karel 1,0 180 148 Holé Miroslava +8

Zdvihal Jifi 1,0 170 147 Lorenc Jaroslav st. Poncova Monika +8 0,5 105 113 0,5  Holy Ludék




Puls 1,0 527 : 542 4,0 Stara GardaB Démoni 4,0 529 : 490 1,0 BC Most

Liedl Miroslav 168 172 1,0  Endersova Alena +8 Pecha¢ Martin 1,0 146 144 Hurych Petr

Stérba Patrik 1,0 190 162 Enders Richard Bléha Karel 197 199 1,0  Hauf Milan

Zdvihal Jifi 169 208 1,0  Enders Walter Poncova Monika +8 1,0 186 147 Lorenc Jaroslav st.
Holota 1,0 401 : 580 4,0 Nahodaci For Play 2,0 472 : 503 3,0 Mashiny

Kaiser Radek 151 203 1,0  Snabl Jifi Jerébek Jaroslav 1,0 178 166 Heligrové Hana +8
Hola Miroslava +8 1,0 139 124 Kohlové Katefina +8 T&ma Filip 139 192 1,0  Kubikové Dana +8
Holy Ludék 111 253 1,0  Dunovsky Jifi Snajberk Véaclav 1,0 155 145 Vlasékova Monika +8
Holota 1,0 452 : 552 4,0 Mashiny Stara Garda B 3,0 510 : 517 2,0 ForPlay

Kaiser Radek 142 247 1,0  Heligrova Hana +8 Endersova Alena +8 138 163 1,0  T&ma Filip

Hola Miroslava +8 132 146 1,0  Kubikové Dana +8 Enders Richard 183 197 1,0  Jefabek Jaroslav
Holy Ludék 1,0 178 159 Vlasakovéa Monika +8 Enders Walter 1,0 189 157 Snajberk Vaclav

BC Most 1,5 445 : 465 3,5 AVKVOD-KA Puls 0,0 375 : 471 5,0 Nahodaci
Hurych Petr 1,0 168 133 Dykové Ludmila +8 Lied| Miroslav 146 173 1,0 SnablJif

Lorenc Jaroslav st. 0,5 163 163 0,5  Sebistek Miloslav Stérba Patrik 108 125 1,0  Kohlové Katefina +8
Pobuda Zdenék ml. 114 169 1,0  Slavik Martin Zdvihal Jifi 121 173 1,0  Dunovsky Jifi

For Play 1,0 500 : 512 4,0 Nahodaci Puls 0,0 419 : 467 5,0 Mashiny

Jerabek Jaroslav 158 188 1,0 Snabl Jiff Liedl Miroslav 135 132 1,0  Heligrova Hana +8
Snajberk Véclav 1,0 178 152 Kohlov4 Katefina +8 Stérba Patrik 142 143 1,0  Kubikova Dana +8
Tdma Filip 164 172 1,0  Dunovsky Jifi Zdvihal Jirf 142 192 1,0  Vlasakova Monika +8
Stara Garda B 4,0 481 : 425 1,0 Holota AVK VOD-KA 4,0 499 : 467 1,0 Démoni
Endersova Alena +8 147 180 1,0  Kaiser Radek Dykové Ludmila +8 1,0 168 143 Pecha¢ Martin
Enders Richard 1,0 191 133 Hola Miroslava +8 Sebistek Miloslav 159 198 1,0  Blaha Karel

Enders Walter 1,0 143 112 Holy Ludék Slavik Martin 1,0 172 126 Poncova Monika +8




